
 
2017 All American Quarter Horse Congress 

Horse Bowl Contest 
Results 

 
Team Results 

Placing Team Round 
Eliminated 

Points in 
Last Round 

1 Illinois 4-H N/A 13 
2 North Carolina 4-H 8 9 
3 Colorado 4-H (Boulder County) 7 4 
4 Ohio 4-H (Portage County) 6 4 
5 New Jersey 4-H 5 12 
6 Virginia 4-H 5 9 
7 Kansas 4-H 4 12 
8 Minnesota 4-H (Meeker County) 4 4 
9 Maryland 4-H 4 -1 

10 Idaho Quarter Horse Association 3 7 
11 Texas 4-H 3 6 
12 Indiana 4-H 3 3 
13 Idaho 4-H 3 0 
14 Minnesota 4-H (Sherburne County) 2 9 
15 Pennsylvania 4-H 2 6 
16 Ohio 4-H (Summit County) 2 4 
17 Colorado 4-H (Weld County) 2 3 

 
Top Ten Individuals 

Placing Name Team 
1 Charlotte Manvell Virginia 4-H 
2 Brenna Berns Illinois 4-H 
3 Jessica Booher Ohio 4-H (Portage County) 
4 Mary Miller North Carolina 4-H 
5 Rachel Vence New Jersey 4-H 
6 Reilly Dhaliwal Colorado 4-H (Boulder County) 
7 Ruth Huggins North Carolina 4-H 
8 Hannah Beaver Virginia 4-H 
9 Scout Biggs North Carolina 4-H 

10 Kiersten Pratt Illinois 4-H 
 



Indiv. Rank

No. Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score
highest 
score

total # 
of pts. rank

VA 4-H Charlotte Manvell 12 5 4 4 21 6.25 12 25 1
IL 4-H Brenna Berns 10 5 5 -1 20 4.75 10 19 2

OH 4-H (Portage) Jessica Booher 9 7 2 4 0 20 4.4 9 22 3
NC 4-H Mary Miller 3 6 2 6 3 7 1 7 20 4.375 7 35 4
NJ 4-H Rachel Vence 8 4 7 1 3 19 4.6 8 23 5

CO 4-H (Boulder) Reilly Dhaliwal 7 8 -2 4 0 1 19 3 8 18 6
NC 4-H Ruth Huggins 3 5 1 1 4 5 8 0 18 3.375 8 27 7
VA 4-H Hannah Beaver 7 5 5 2 17 4.75 7 19 8
NC 4-H Scout Biggs 3 4 5 6 4 3 6 -1 17 3.75 6 30 9
IL 4-H Kiersten Pratt 2 4 4 7 15 4.25 7 17 10
KS 4-H Rachel McPherson 8 -1 3 4 15 3.5 8 14 11
ID QH Mary Thompson 7 3 4 14 4.6666667 7 14 13

IN 4-H (Elkhart) Savannah Greenawalt 7 6 1 14 4.6666667 7 14 14
NC 4-H Reagan Riddell 1 5 5 4 2 1 3 3 14 3 5 24 15
KS 4-H Chessa Parker 4 6 3 2 13 3.75 6 15 16
KS 4-H Catherine Kee 2 7 3 2 12 3.5 7 14 17
NJ 4-H Shay Fleming 2 0 5 4 3 12 2.8 5 14 18

CO 4-H (Boulder) Ryleigh Corlett 5 0 4 0 3 1 12 2.1666667 5 13 19
TX 4-H Ainslea Price 4 8 -1 11 3.6666667 8 11 20

OH 4-H (Portage) Jacob Mills 2 3 3 5 0 11 2.6 5 13 21
TX 4-H Allyson Price 2 1 7 10 3.3333333 7 10 22
MD 4-H Anthony Righter 5 2 1 0 8 2 5 8 23

ID 4-H (Bonner) Kaitlyn Cummings 9 0 -2 7 2.3333333 9 7 24
IL 4-H Kaiti Collins 1 2 0 4 7 1.75 4 7 25

CO 4-H (Boulder) Alora Klatka 3 3 1 1 1 0 7 1.5 3 9 26
CO 4-H (Boulder) Sam Trombly 0 3 1 2 1 2 7 1.5 3 9 27
OH 4-H (Portage) Anna Martin 1 0 2 2 2 6 1.4 2 7 28
MN 4-H (Meeker) Emily Porter 1 -1 2 3 6 1.25 3 5 29

NJ 4-H Caroline Rockhill 2 1 -1 2 2 6 1.2 2 6 30
OH 4-H (Portage) Jenna Moulton 0 2 4 0 -1 6 1 4 5 31

IL 4-H Natalie Shaw 2 0 3 5 1.6666667 3 5 32
VA 4-H Caitlyn Russ 2 3 0 0 5 1.25 3 5 33

MN 4-H (Meeker) Allyana Eblen 1 0 3 1 5 1.25 3 5 34
IL 4-H Megan Poole 1 2 2 0 5 1.25 2 5 35

MD 4-H Lesley Porterfield 2 0 1 2 5 1.25 2 5 36
MD 4-H Lesa Ramsburg 2 0 3 -3 5 0.5 3 2 37

IN 4-H (Elkhart) Mia Wellington 0 1 3 4 1.3333333 3 4 38
TX 4-H Trey Hardin 2 2 0 4 1.3333333 2 4 39
KS 4-H Brook Staten 2 0 0 2 4 1 2 4 40
MD 4-H Liana Grosko 0 2 2 0 4 1 2 4 41
NJ 4-H Victoria Yourgevidge 2 0 0 0 2 4 0.8 2 4 42
ID QH McKenna Gowans 4 -1 0 3 1 4 3 43

IN 4-H (Elkhart) Andrea Yeager 1 3 -1 3 1 3 3 44
ID 4-H (Bonner) Rebekah Nelson 2 1 0 3 1 2 3 45

MN 4-H (Meeker) Bailey Woehler 1 1 1 0 3 0.75 1 3 46
ID 4-H (Bonner) Mattye Johnson 0 0 2 2 0.6666667 2 2 47

MN 4-H (Meeker) Cassidy Becker 0 2 -1 0 2 0.25 2 1 52
ID QH Alexis Andra 1 0 0 1 0.3333333 1 1 53

ID 4-H (Bonner) Missy Holbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
VA 4-H Bailey Corley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
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Master Scores 

Colorado 4-H (Boulder)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W L W W B L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Reilly Dhaliwal 7 8 -2 4 0 1 19 3 8 18
2 Ryleigh Corlett 5 0 4 0 3 1 12 2.166666667 5 13
3 Alora Klatka 3 3 1 1 1 0 7 1.5 3 9
4 Sam Trombly 0 3 1 2 1 2 7 1.5 3 9
5 Caitlin Steele #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 5 2 2 5 8 0
TOTAL 20 16 6 12 13 0 4 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 71

Colorado 4-H (Weld)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Kassandra Shoemaker 2 0 #NUM! 1 2 2
2 Clay Kinnison 1 0 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
3 Emilia Dennison 1 1 #NUM! 1 1 2
4 Amelia Hatch -1 -1 #NUM! -1 -1 -2
5 Aubrey Luckenroth 0 #NUM! 0 0 0

Bonus Points 3 3
TOTAL 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 9

Idaho 4-H (Bonner)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Kaitlyn Cummings 9 0 -2 7 2.333333333 9 7
2 Rebekah Nelson 2 1 0 3 1 2 3
3 Missy Holbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Mattye Johnson 0 0 2 2 0.666666667 2 2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 6 0 0
TOTAL 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 18

Idaho QH Association
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Mary Thompson 7 3 4 14 4.666666667 7 14
2 Alexis Andra 1 0 0 1 0.333333333 1 1
3 McKenna Gowans 4 -1 0 3 1 4 3
4 Julia Matthews 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 6 0 3
TOTAL 18 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 27

Indiana 4-H (Elkhart)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Savannah Greenawalt 7 6 1 14 4.666666667 7 14
2 Mia Wellington 0 1 3 4 1.333333333 3 4
3 Andrea Yeager 1 3 -1 3 1 3 3
4 Cailee Hines -1 0 0 -1 -0.333333333 0 -1
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 6 0
TOTAL 10 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 29
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Master Scores 

Virginia 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W B W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Charlotte Manvell 12 5 4 4 21 6.25 12 25
2 Caitlyn Russ 2 3 0 0 5 1.25 3 5
3 Bailey Corley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Hannah Beaver 7 5 5 2 17 4.75 7 19
5 Lainey Butler 1 #NUM! 1 1 1

Bonus Points 6 3 3 3 12 3.75 6 15
TOTAL 27 0 16 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 65

Illinois 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss B W W B W B B W match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Kiersten Pratt 2 4 4 7 15 4.25 7 17
2 Brenna Berns 10 5 5 -1 20 4.75 10 19
3 Megan Poole 1 2 2 0 5 1.25 2 5
4 Kaiti Collins 1 2 0 4 7 1.75 4 7
5 Natalie Shaw 2 0 3 5 1.666666667 3 5

Bonus Points 6 5 6
TOTAL 0 20 20 0 17 0 0 13 0 0 0 Team Total: 70

Kansas 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Chessa Parker 4 6 3 2 13 3.75 6 15
2 Rachel McPherson 8 -1 3 4 15 3.5 8 14
3 Catherine Kee 2 7 3 2 12 3.5 7 14
4 Brook Staten 2 0 0 2 4 1 2 4
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 7 3 3 2
TOTAL 23 15 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 62

Maryland 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Lesley Porterfield 2 0 1 2 5 1.25 2 5
2 Anthony Righter 5 2 1 0 8 2 5 8
3 Lesa Ramsburg 2 0 3 -3 5 0.5 3 2
4 Liana Grosko 0 2 2 0 4 1 2 4
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 6 3 5
TOTAL 15 7 12 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 33

Minnesota 4-H (Meeker)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Bailey Woehler 1 1 1 0 3 0.75 1 3
2 Allyana Eblen 1 0 3 1 5 1.25 3 5
3 Emily Porter 1 -1 2 3 6 1.25 3 5
4 Cassidy Becker 0 2 -1 0 2 0.25 2 1
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
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Master Scores 

Bonus Points 3 2 3 0
TOTAL 6 4 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 22

Minnesota 4-H (Sherburne)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Sydney Jordan -1 3 #NUM! 1 3 2
2 Caitlin Jordan 1 3 #NUM! 2 3 4
3 Lauren Olson 1 -1 #NUM! 0 1 0
4 Erin Sabo 0 2 #NUM! 1 2 2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 2
TOTAL 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 13

New Jersey 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Shay Fleming 2 0 5 4 3 12 2.8 5 14
2 Caroline Rockhill 2 1 -1 2 2 6 1.2 2 6
3 Victoria Yourgevidge 2 0 0 0 2 4 0.8 2 4
4 Rachel Vence 8 4 7 1 3 19 4.6 8 23
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 2 3 3 6 2
TOTAL 16 8 14 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 63

North Carolina 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W W W W W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Ruth Huggins 3 5 1 1 4 5 8 0 18 3.375 8 27
2 Mary Miller 3 6 2 6 3 7 1 7 20 4.375 7 35
3 Reagan Riddell 1 5 5 4 2 1 3 3 14 3 5 24
4 Scout Biggs 3 4 5 6 4 3 6 -1 17 3.75 6 30
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 5 7 7 7 5 7 10
TOTAL 15 27 20 24 18 23 28 9 0 0 0 Team Total: 164

Ohio 4-H (Portage)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W B W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Jessica Booher 9 7 2 4 0 20 4.4 9 22
2 Jenna Moulton 0 2 4 0 -1 6 1 4 5
3 Anna Martin 1 0 2 2 2 6 1.4 2 7
4 Jacob Mills 2 3 3 5 0 11 2.6 5 13
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 6 8 5 3 3
TOTAL 18 20 0 16 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 72

Ohio 4-H (Summit)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Josh Casteel 4 3 #NUM! 3.5 4 7
2 Kiernan Skolnik 2 -1 #NUM! 0.5 2 1
3 Melody Lozano -1 0 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
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Master Scores 

4 Paige Farren -3 -1 #NUM! -2 -1 -4
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 3
TOTAL 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 9

Pennsylvania 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Jada Landis 0 2 #NUM! 1 2 2
2 Julia Szyszko 1 2 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
3 Natalie Swope -1 0 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
4 Lucille Walters 0 2 #NUM! 1 2 2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 0
TOTAL 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 9

Texas 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Ainslea Price 4 8 -1 11 3.666666667 8 11
2 Trey Hardin 2 2 0 4 1.333333333 2 4
3 Allyson Price 2 1 7 10 3.333333333 7 10
4 Caleb Boles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 3 0
TOTAL 11 14 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 31
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